Restriction
Number

66059

66067

66061

66062

66057

66058

66063

66068

66066

66070

Action

Remove:

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

Remove:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Restriction/ Location

No Parking Anytime: 140 Street, north side, from Oak Street to Locust Street
No Parking Anytime: 140 Street, north side, from Oak Street then east 125 feet
Requested by Parking Division Manager

Accessible Parking: Brooklyn Avenue, west side, from a point 102 feet south of
Amie Street then south 20 feet

Requested by adjacent property owner

Stop: Westbound: Crestview Drive and 96th Street

To establish right-of-way

Stop: Southbound: N Donnelly Avenue and NE Shoal Creek Valley Drive
Stop: Northbound: N Donnelly Court and NE Shoal Creek Valley Drive

Stop: Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, and Westbound: N Donnelly
Avenue, N Donnelly Court, and NE Shoal Creek Valley Drive

Requested by District 1 Council

No Parking Anytime: N Kentucky Avenue, west side, from NE 1 16" Street to
NE 116" Terrace

Requested by adjacent property owners
Yield: Southbound: McGee Street and 97™ Street
To establish right-of-way

Accessible Parking: Spruce Avenue, west side, from a point 125 feet south of
Smart Avenue then south 20 feet

Requested by adjacent property owner



66060

66069

66064

66065

Remove:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

No Parking Anytime: Walnut Street, east side, from a point 137 feet south of
12" Street to 13" Street

Five Minute Parking: Walnut Street, east side, from a point 97 feet south of 12"
Street then south 40 feet

Requested by Parking Division Manager

Stop: Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, and Westbound: Warwick
Boulevard and 38" Street

Requested by District 4 Council

Stop: Westbound: Wyandotte Street and 58" Terrace

To assign right-of-way
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