## TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Restriction Number	Action	Restriction/ Location
66059	Remove:	No Parking Anytime: 14 <sup>th</sup> Street, north side, from Oak Street to Locust Street
66067	Install:	No Parking Anytime: 14 <sup>th</sup> Street, north side, from Oak Street then east 125 feet
	Reason:	Requested by Parking Division Manager
66061	Remove:	Accessible Parking: Brooklyn Avenue, west side, from a point 102 feet south of Amie Street then south 20 feet
	Reason:	Requested by adjacent property owner
66062	Install:	Stop: Westbound: Crestview Drive and 96th Street
	Reason:	To establish right-of-way
66057	Remove:	Stop: Southbound: N Donnelly Avenue and NE Shoal Creek Valley Drive
66058	Remove:	Stop: Northbound: N Donnelly Court and NE Shoal Creek Valley Drive
66063	Install:	Stop: Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, and Westbound: N Donnelly Avenue, N Donnelly Court, and NE Shoal Creek Valley Drive
	Reason:	Requested by District 1 Council
66068	Install:	No Parking Anytime: N Kentucky Avenue, west side, from NE 116 <sup>th</sup> Street to NE 116 <sup>th</sup> Terrace
	Reason:	Requested by adjacent property owners
66066	Install:	Yield: Southbound: McGee Street and 97 <sup>th</sup> Street
	Reason:	To establish right-of-way
66070	Install:	Accessible Parking: Spruce Avenue, west side, from a point 125 feet south of Smart Avenue then south 20 feet
	Reason:	Requested by adjacent property owner

66060	Remove:	No Parking Anytime: Walnut Street, east side, from a point 137 feet south of 12 <sup>th</sup> Street to 13 <sup>th</sup> Street
66069	Install:	Five Minute Parking: Walnut Street, east side, from a point 97 feet south of 12 <sup>th</sup> Street then south 40 feet
	Reason:	Requested by Parking Division Manager
66064	Install:	Stop: Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, and Westbound: Warwick Boulevard and 38 <sup>th</sup> Street
	Reason:	Requested by District 4 Council
66065	Install:	Stop: Westbound: Wyandotte Street and 58 <sup>th</sup> Terrace

Reason: To assign right-of-way